
   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
       100 RANA MASTER M45 FEMMINE               Codice: FSR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CAPPELLINI DARIA           : 62 : OCTOPUS                  :  2'00"94 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M40 FEMMINE               Codice: F4R3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CATALANO GABRIELLA         : 66 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :  1'49"91 : 
:  2 : GIOBERTI CLAUDIA           : 68 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :  2'03"00 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M35 FEMMINE               Codice: FRR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : SASSI CHRISTINA            : 74 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'31"98 : 
:  2 : PALUMBO MARIANNA           : 70 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'42"62 : 
:  3 : PAOLUCCI EMANUELA          : 73 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'47"66 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M25 FEMMINE               Codice: FQR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : DONATI BARBARA             : 81 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'33"85 : 
:  2 : BRUGNALETTI MARIA          : 83 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  1'45"68 : 
:  3 : AVITABILE RACHELE          : 80 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :  1'49"54 : 
:  4 : CILLI ELISA                : 83 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'53"00 : 
:  5 : DI GIOVANNI MARA           : 82 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'55"41 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M20 FEMMINE               Codice: F2R3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GREGGI ILARIA              : 86 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'28"21 : 
:  2 : TORRIOLI SILVIA            : 88 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'30"71 : 
:  3 : VALENTINI GLORIA           : 89 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'57"54 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA AMATORI B1 FEMMINE               Codice: FPR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MONTEFERRI GIULIA          : 92 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'45"17 : 
:  2 : DE LUCA IRENE              : 91 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'45"68 : 
:  3 : ARMIGNACCA NOEMI           : 91 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'55"98 : 
:  4 : BERTI ANNA                 : 91 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :  1'59"25 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA AMATORI A1 FEMMINE               Codice: F9R3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CIPRIANI KRIZIA            : 94 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'35"73 : 
:  2 : FABI CONSUELO              : 95 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :  1'38"45 : 
:  3 : RUGGERI SABRINA            : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'40"25 : 
:  4 : DE MATTEIS FEDERICA        : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'54"20 : 
:  5 : TUZI LAURA                 : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'54"78 : 
:  6 : TUZI CHIARA                : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'57"06 : 
:  7 : LEOMAZZI GLORIA            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:  2'16"69 : 
:    : DE MARZO SONIA             : 95 : OCTOPUS                  : SQUALIF. : 
:    : FERRANTI SILVIA            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN: RITIRATO : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
 
       100 RANA MASTER M65 MASCHI                Codice: MUR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : AMADUCCI PAOLO             : 43 : CRAL ANM                 :  1'34"40 : 
:  2 : LETTERA AGELO              : 44 : CRAL ANM                 :  1'56"06 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M60 MASCHI                Codice: M6R3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CALEFFI ALESSANDRO         : 49 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :  1'57"13 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M55 MASCHI                Codice: MTR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CUOMO LUCIO                : 54 : CRAL ANM                 :  1'48"00 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M50 MASCHI                Codice: M5R3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BELLELLI RICCARDO          : 59 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :  1'34"53 : 
:  2 : PERFETTO FABIO             : 57 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'37"77 : 
:  3 : AMORE SALVATORE            : 57 : CRAL ANM                 :  2'40"56 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M45 MASCHI                Codice: MSR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GIGLIOLI ALESSANDRO        : 64 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'28"20 : 
:  2 : BOLGIA MICHELE             : 61 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'35"89 : 
:  3 : PARRUCCINI ANTONIO         : 61 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  2'05"75 : 
:  4 : PRIMIERI SANDRO            : 64 : UISP ORTE                :  2'22"66 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M40 MASCHI                Codice: M4R3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BARBINI MARCO              : 68 : UISP ORTE                :  1'36"54 : 
:  2 : COLALUCCI ELIO             : 69 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  1'53"25 : 
:    : CAPPELLI RODOLFO           : 68 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M35 MASCHI                Codice: MRR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : STIPCEVICH LUCA            : 72 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :  1'16"85 : 
:  2 : BERTOLINO ANTONIO          : 73 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  1'32"48 : 
:  3 : LIMA ALESSANDRO            : 70 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'37"03 : 
:  4 : MARINO GIUSEPPE            : 70 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  1'43"62 : 
:    : ABATE ALEXANDER            : 74 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M30 MASCHI                Codice: M3R3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : TESTONE MARCO              : 78 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :  1'19"50 : 
:  2 : BRUSTIA MARCO              : 79 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'33"16 : 
:  3 : SCAFONI GIULIANO           : 78 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:  1'33"48 : 
:  4 : SCIANDRONE CARLO           : 78 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :  1'36"73 : 
:  5 : FABRIZZI GIACOMO           : 75 : UISP ORTE                :  1'37"65 : 
:  6 : NUVOLI GIANLUCA            : 75 : UISP ORTE                :  1'42"00 : 
:  7 : TOMASSINI WALTER           : 78 : UISP ORTE                :  1'44"45 : 
:  8 : PIERETTI CLAUDIO           : 79 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'55"28 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
 
       100 RANA MASTER M25 MASCHI                Codice: MQR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PAZZIELLI FEDERICO         : 82 : UISP ORTE                :  1'17"28 : 
:  2 : TORRIOLI MATTEO            : 82 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'29"64 : 
:  3 : CIUFFA GIANLUCA            : 84 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'30"77 : 
:  4 : BORIOSI CLAUDIO            : 81 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'38"80 : 
:  5 : PEROCCO CARLO              : 82 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  1'39"13 : 
:  6 : CUOMO ALFONSO              : 84 : CRAL ANM                 :  2'19"08 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA MASTER M20 MASCHI                Codice: M2R3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : DANIELI MARCO              : 85 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'13"18 : 
:  2 : MERLANI GIORGIO            : 87 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'13"51 : 
:  3 : D'ANGELO MARIO             : 86 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  1'24"10 : 
:  4 : CASALE PIERO               : 89 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'27"00 : 
:  5 : PICARELLA IGOR             : 86 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  1'32"07 : 
:  6 : MICELI ANDREA              : 88 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'34"54 : 
:  7 : BLASETTI GIANMICHELE       : 88 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'44"27 : 
:  8 : MORELLI VINCENZO           : 89 : CRAL ANM                 :  1'50"18 : 
:  9 : PARIS ALESSANDRO           : 87 : UISP ORTE                :  1'57"13 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA AMATORI B1 MASCHI                Codice: MPR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : URBANELLI ANDREA           : 92 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'26"48 : 
:  2 : CIANCIULLO GIANLUCA        : 90 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'30"42 : 
:  3 : PISANI MATTEO              : 91 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'34"47 : 
:  4 : LETIZI DANILO              : 92 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'37"22 : 
:  5 : CRICELLI WILLIAM           : 92 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'48"96 : 
:    : BENASSI MANOLO             : 92 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN: SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       100 RANA AMATORI A1 MASCHI                Codice: M9R3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BALDINACCI FEDERICO        : 93 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :  1'28"00 : 
:  2 : GIGLIOLI ANDREA            : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'33"57 : 
:  3 : BARGHINI ANDREA            : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'33"77 : 
:  4 : DRAGHICI DRAGOS            : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'36"21 : 
:  5 : SEGALA MATTEO              : 93 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:  1'38"38 : 
:  6 : PIVA MAURO                 : 93 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:  1'38"67 : 
:  7 : PELLEGRINI SIMONE          : 95 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'41"70 : 
:  8 : MARINARO ALESSANDRO        : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'42"97 : 
:  9 : D'URZO MARCO               : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :  1'43"42 : 
: 10 : DE CRESCENZO FILIPPO       : 94 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'44"23 : 
: 11 : TODINI SIMONE              : 94 : OCTOPUS                  :  1'47"53 : 
: 12 : CITO ALESSANDRO            : 94 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  1'51"29 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M45 FEMMINE               Codice: FSD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MARAZZI SILVIA             : 62 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    46"75 : 
:  2 : CREO RITA                  : 62 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  1'00"00 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       50 DORSO MASTER M40 FEMMINE               Codice: F4D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CATALANO GABRIELLA         : 66 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    47"10 : 
:  2 : SETTECASI BIANCA           : 69 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    56"93 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M35 FEMMINE               Codice: FRD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PALUMBO MARIANNA           : 70 : PIRAMIDE                 :    42"65 : 
:  2 : TURCHI ROBERTA             : 71 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    45"54 : 
:  3 : VALENZA DONATELLA          : 72 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    50"31 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M30 FEMMINE               Codice: F3D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FUSCO ANGELA               : 77 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    49"31 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M25 FEMMINE               Codice: FQD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CILLI ELISA                : 83 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    48"07 : 
:  2 : MUSTICH ALESSANDRA         : 81 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    50"05 : 
:  3 : CASPANELLO MARISA          : 82 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  1'01"28 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M20 FEMMINE               Codice: F2D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : NICOSIA VERONICA           : 87 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    53"50 : 
:  2 : LEMMA MICHELA              : 88 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :    58"70 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO AMATORI B1 FEMMINE               Codice: FPD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BERTI ANNA                 : 91 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    47"32 : 
:  2 : GARAU VERONICA             : 90 : OCTOPUS                  :    50"57 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO AMATORI A1 FEMMINE               Codice: F9D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PACIOTTI VALENTINA         : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :    36"48 : 
:  2 : SEGATORI MICHELA           : 94 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :    38"75 : 
:  3 : FERRANTI SILVIA            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    44"48 : 
:  4 : MILILLI CATERINA           : 94 : PIRAMIDE                 :    45"44 : 
:  5 : BALZANI DOMIZIANA          : 95 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    47"20 : 
:  6 : LEOMAZZI GLORIA            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    48"87 : 
:  7 : IENGO MILENA               : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :    49"10 : 
:  8 : TUZI CHIARA                : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :    50"00 : 
:  8 : TUZI LAURA                 : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :    50"00 : 
: 10 : DE MARZO SONIA             : 95 : OCTOPUS                  :    50"58 : 
: 11 : DE MATTEIS FEDERICA        : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :    56"20 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M65 MASCHI                Codice: MUD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CELI ALVARO                : 42 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    42"70 : 
:  2 : AMADUCCI PAOLO             : 43 : CRAL ANM                 :    43"45 : 
:  3 : LETTERA AGELO              : 44 : CRAL ANM                 :    47"36 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       50 DORSO MASTER M60 MASCHI                Codice: M6D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CALEFFI ALESSANDRO         : 49 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    47"59 : 
:  2 : FRANCO ANGELO              : 49 : CRAL ANM                 :    58"88 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M55 MASCHI                Codice: MTD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GARGIULO DAVIDE            : 54 : CRAL ANM                 :    55"50 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M50 MASCHI                Codice: M5D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FARINA DOMENICO            : 55 : CRAL ANM                 :    40"00 : 
:  2 : BETTA FRANCO               : 59 : OCTOPUS                  :    41"64 : 
:  3 : PERA FABIO MASSIMO         : 59 : PIRAMIDE                 :    43"00 : 
:  4 : LILLO MARIO                : 56 : CRAL ANM                 :    49"68 : 
:  5 : PETRICCA GIANCARLO         : 55 : OCTOPUS                  :    52"25 : 
:  6 : RUSSO MATTEO               : 58 : CRAL ANM                 :    53"48 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M45 MASCHI                Codice: MSD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GIGLIOLI ALESSANDRO        : 64 : PIRAMIDE                 :    36"00 : 
:  2 : AMOROSO MAURIZIO           : 64 : CRAL ANM                 :    36"17 : 
:  3 : BERNARDINETTI ENRICO       : 61 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    43"40 : 
:  4 : PRIMIERI SANDRO            : 64 : UISP ORTE                :    57"16 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M40 MASCHI                Codice: M4D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PAOLUCCI OTTAVIANO         : 68 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    34"73 : 
:  2 : PREMUTICO DAVIDE           : 66 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    38"67 : 
:  3 : CAPPELLI RODOLFO           : 68 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    40"41 : 
:  4 : DEL MAZZA FABRIZIO         : 69 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    41"18 : 
:  5 : CAPITANI LUCIANO           : 66 : PIRAMIDE                 :    44"47 : 
:  6 : COLALUCCI ELIO             : 69 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    47"03 : 
:  7 : PANIGUTTI GIANLUCA         : 69 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :  1'01"33 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M35 MASCHI                Codice: MRD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FRONDAROLI UMBERTO         : 72 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    37"21 : 
:  2 : GENTILE DARIO              : 71 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    39"27 : 
:  3 : MARINO GIUSEPPE            : 70 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    46"66 : 
:  4 : SEPE ANDREA                : 72 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    50"90 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M30 MASCHI                Codice: M3D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GAGLIONE LORENZO           : 78 : OCTOPUS                  :    34"98 : 
:  2 : BRUSTIA MARCO              : 79 : OCTOPUS                  :    38"76 : 
:  3 : GUERRINI GIORGIO           : 76 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    43"25 : 
:  4 : CARLINI LUCA               : 77 : UISP ORTE                :    46"55 : 
:  5 : LAURETI LUIGI              : 79 : PIRAMIDE                 :    47"73 : 
:  6 : PIERETTI CLAUDIO           : 79 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    57"80 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       50 DORSO MASTER M25 MASCHI                Codice: MQD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PAGANI SETFANO             : 83 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    43"62 : 
:  2 : BORIOSI CLAUDIO            : 81 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    46"18 : 
:  3 : DAURIA DANILO              : 84 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    50"85 : 
:  4 : CUOMO ALFONSO              : 84 : CRAL ANM                 :    52"80 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO MASTER M20 MASCHI                Codice: M2D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : DAVOLI ROBERTO             : 86 : OCTOPUS                  :    30"73 : 
:  2 : BIGLIOCCHI STEFANO         : 88 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    32"36 : 
:  3 : MARAFINI FEDERICO          : 87 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    35"12 : 
:  4 : BLASETTI GIANMICHELE       : 88 : PIRAMIDE                 :    39"88 : 
:  5 : MARAFINI AUGUSTO           : 86 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    40"44 : 
:  6 : NUCCITELLI FLAVIO          : 88 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    40"84 : 
:  7 : SPORTIELLO ALESSIO         : 88 : OCTOPUS                  :    41"32 : 
:  8 : MORELLI VINCENZO           : 89 : CRAL ANM                 :    43"51 : 
:  9 : PARIS ALESSANDRO           : 87 : UISP ORTE                :    43"84 : 
:    : MORETTI MATTEO             : 89 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO AMATORI B1 MASCHI                Codice: MPD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PAVIA LORENZO              : 92 : PIRAMIDE                 :    35"44 : 
:  2 : ROSSI GIANMARCO            : 92 : UISP ORTE                :    37"65 : 
:  3 : LORINI MARCO               : 91 : PIRAMIDE                 :    38"29 : 
:  4 : TERRACCIANO GIUSEPPE       : 90 : PIRAMIDE                 :    40"12 : 
:  5 : CIANCIULLO GIANLUCA        : 90 : OCTOPUS                  :    42"98 : 
:  6 : BARACETTI MATTEO           : 91 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    43"61 : 
:  7 : BENASSI MANOLO             : 92 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    47"13 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 DORSO AMATORI A1 MASCHI                Codice: M9D2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : LUCCHETTA CLAUDIO          : 94 : PIRAMIDE                 :    36"56 : 
:  2 : ZAPPULLA STEFANO           : 95 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :    38"86 : 
:  3 : ALTIGIERI THOMAS           : 93 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    40"87 : 
:  4 : PICHI MICHAEL              : 94 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    41"38 : 
:  5 : D'URZO LUCA                : 94 : PIRAMIDE                 :    42"00 : 
:  6 : TODINI SIMONE              : 94 : OCTOPUS                  :    42"57 : 
:  7 : MARINARO ALESSANDRO        : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :    43"85 : 
:  8 : PICA SIMONE                : 93 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    44"44 : 
:  9 : DE CRESCENZO FILIPPO       : 94 : OCTOPUS                  :    46"35 : 
: 10 : D'URZO MARCO               : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :    48"44 : 
:    : AUGUGLIARO AMEDEO          : 93 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN: SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M45 FEMMINE            Codice: FSF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MARCHETTI LAURA            : 61 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    40"13 : 
:  2 : CAPPELLINI DARIA           : 62 : OCTOPUS                  :    59"14 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M40 FEMMINE            Codice: F4F2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GIOBERTI CLAUDIA           : 68 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    51"69 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M35 FEMMINE            Codice: FRF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : TURCHI ROBERTA             : 71 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    40"00 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M25 FEMMINE            Codice: FQF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MOSCATELLI VERONICA        : 80 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    33"23 : 
:  2 : FIORELLI ANNA              : 82 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    36"50 : 
:  3 : VIGNOLI ISABELLA           : 83 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    41"90 : 
:  4 : AVITABILE RACHELE          : 80 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    42"54 : 
:  5 : MUSTICH ALESSANDRA         : 81 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    47"19 : 
:  6 : BRUGNALETTI MARIA          : 83 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    47"82 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M20 FEMMINE            Codice: F2F2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GREGGI ILARIA              : 86 : PIRAMIDE                 :    36"50 : 
:  2 : FATTORI FRANCESCA          : 86 : PIRAMIDE                 :    37"90 : 
:  3 : NICOSIA VERONICA           : 87 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    44"63 : 
:  4 : VALENTINI GLORIA           : 89 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    54"35 : 
:  5 : LEMMA MICHELA              : 88 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :    55"42 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA AMATORI B1 FEMMINE            Codice: FPF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : DE LUCA IRENE              : 91 : OCTOPUS                  :    44"64 : 
:  2 : MONTEFERRI GIULIA          : 92 : OCTOPUS                  :    47"16 : 
:  3 : GARAU VERONICA             : 90 : OCTOPUS                  :    54"22 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA AMATORI A1 FEMMINE            Codice: F9F2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : TASSONE CLAUDIA            : 93 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :    36"10 : 
:  2 : CIPRIANI KRIZIA            : 94 : PIRAMIDE                 :    36"88 : 
:  3 : RUGGERI SABRINA            : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :    41"68 : 
:  4 : PACIOTTI VALENTINA         : 95 : PIRAMIDE                 :    41"70 : 
:  5 : MILILLI CATERINA           : 94 : PIRAMIDE                 :    46"96 : 
:  6 : IENGO MILENA               : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :    50"68 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M65 MASCHI             Codice: MUF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CELI ALVARO                : 42 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    43"18 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M60 MASCHI             Codice: M6F2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FUSCO POMPEO               : 48 : CRAL ANM                 :    56"61 : 
:  2 : FRANCO ANGELO              : 49 : CRAL ANM                 :  1'01"37 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M55 MASCHI             Codice: MTF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BILELLO GAETANO            : 53 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :    39"50 : 
:  2 : GARGIULO DAVIDE            : 54 : CRAL ANM                 :    49"42 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M50 MASCHI             Codice: M5F2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FARINA DOMENICO            : 55 : CRAL ANM                 :    34"34 : 
:  2 : PALLANZONE MAURO           : 59 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :    34"85 : 
:  3 : BETTA FRANCO               : 59 : OCTOPUS                  :    36"41 : 
:  4 : BELLELLI RICCARDO          : 59 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :    41"18 : 
:  5 : PETRICCA GIANCARLO         : 55 : OCTOPUS                  :    48"70 : 
:  6 : SCHIARATURA ALFIERO        : 55 : OCTOPUS                  :    48"95 : 
:  7 : LILLO MARIO                : 56 : CRAL ANM                 :    50"22 : 
:  8 : AMORE SALVATORE            : 57 : CRAL ANM                 :  1'11"03 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M45 MASCHI             Codice: MSF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : AMOROSO MAURIZIO           : 64 : CRAL ANM                 :    35"58 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M40 MASCHI             Codice: M4F2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : DE ANGELIS ANDREA          : 66 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :    29"67 : 
:  2 : VITTORI ROBERTO            : 65 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    31"11 : 
:  3 : BARRESI MARIO              : 67 : PIRAMIDE                 :    31"26 : 
:  4 : ROTICIANI RODOLFO          : 68 : UISP ORTE                :    35"78 : 
:  5 : DEL MAZZA FABRIZIO         : 69 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    40"69 : 
:  6 : BARBINI MARCO              : 68 : UISP ORTE                :    43"57 : 
:  7 : PANIGUTTI GIANLUCA         : 69 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :    59"61 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M35 MASCHI             Codice: MRF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : LO GIUDICE SANDRO          : 73 : UISP ORTE                :    31"66 : 
:  2 : MARANO ALESSANDRO          : 71 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    33"83 : 
:  3 : ABATE ALEXANDER            : 74 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    34"79 : 
:  4 : LUPI FLAVIO                : 70 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    35"20 : 
:  5 : GENTILE DARIO              : 71 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    35"26 : 
:  6 : LIMA ALESSANDRO            : 70 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    36"72 : 
:  7 : BERTOLINO ANTONIO          : 73 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    46"19 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M30 MASCHI             Codice: M3F2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : TESTONE MARCO              : 78 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    31"33 : 
:  2 : ANGELINI LUCA              : 79 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    31"41 : 
:  3 : LAURETI LUIGI              : 79 : PIRAMIDE                 :    36"44 : 
:  4 : FABRIZZI GIACOMO           : 75 : UISP ORTE                :    38"35 : 
:  5 : NUVOLI GIANLUCA            : 75 : UISP ORTE                :    39"32 : 
:  6 : CARLINI LUCA               : 77 : UISP ORTE                :    45"14 : 
:  7 : TOMASSINI WALTER           : 78 : UISP ORTE                :    52"84 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M25 MASCHI             Codice: MQF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PAZZIELLI FEDERICO         : 82 : UISP ORTE                :    30"16 : 
:  2 : MITTICA ANDREA             :    : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    38"64 : 
:  3 : CIUFFA GIANLUCA            : 84 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    40"25 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA MASTER M20 MASCHI             Codice: M2F2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BARTOLINI FEDERICO         : 86 : OCTOPUS                  :    27"79 : 
:  2 : MERLANI GIORGIO            : 87 : OCTOPUS                  :    28"08 : 
:  3 : VERDUCCI DANIELE           : 87 : PIRAMIDE                 :    28"57 : 
:  4 : PACIFICI ADRIANO           : 87 : UISP ORTE                :    29"41 : 
:  5 : CECCARELLI STEFANO         : 88 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    30"54 : 
:  6 : PIACENTINI MARCO           : 87 : PIRAMIDE                 :    30"97 : 
:  7 : MARAFINI FEDERICO          : 87 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    32"60 : 
:  8 : MORETTI MATTEO             : 89 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    34"53 : 
:  9 : PASSARELLI CRISTIAN        : 87 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    34"73 : 
: 10 : CASALE PIERO               : 89 : OCTOPUS                  :    35"30 : 
: 11 : PICARELLA IGOR             : 86 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :    35"73 : 
: 12 : MICELI ANDREA              : 88 : OCTOPUS                  :    38"00 : 
: 13 : MARAFINI AUGUSTO           : 86 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    38"16 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA AMATORI B1 MASCHI             Codice: MPF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : ROSSI GIANMARCO            : 92 : UISP ORTE                :    30"59 : 
:  2 : LORINI MARCO               : 91 : PIRAMIDE                 :    34"21 : 
:  3 : PAVIA LORENZO              : 92 : PIRAMIDE                 :    34"47 : 
:  4 : LETIZI DANILO              : 92 : OCTOPUS                  :    36"33 : 
:  5 : TERRACCIANO GIUSEPPE       : 90 : PIRAMIDE                 :    37"12 : 
:  6 : CECI BENEDETTO             : 90 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :    39"47 : 
:  7 : BARACETTI MATTEO           : 91 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    40"69 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       50 FARFALLA AMATORI A1 MASCHI             Codice: M9F2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : GABRIELLI VALERIO          : 93 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :    34"16 : 
:  2 : PICHI MICHAEL              : 94 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    35"10 : 
:  3 : BARGHINI ANDREA            : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :    36"01 : 
:  4 : AUGUGLIARO AMEDEO          : 93 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:    37"94 : 
:  5 : LUCCHETTA CLAUDIO          : 94 : PIRAMIDE                 :    39"46 : 
:  6 : D'URZO LUCA                : 94 : PIRAMIDE                 :    40"16 : 
:  7 : CITO ALESSANDRO            : 94 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :    43"48 : 
:  8 : PELLEGRINI SIMONE          : 95 : OCTOPUS                  :    44"31 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M45 FEMMINE              Codice: FSX4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MARCHETTI LAURA            : 61 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :  3'35"91 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M35 FEMMINE              Codice: FRX4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : SASSI CHRISTINA            : 74 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  3'07"71 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       200 MISTI MASTER M30 FEMMINE              Codice: F3X4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FUSCO ANGELA               : 77 : ACQUA IN BOCCA           :  3'47"90 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M25 FEMMINE              Codice: FQX4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : MOSCATELLI VERONICA        : 80 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  2'44"52 : 
:  2 : MASELLA SARA               : 83 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  2'55"35 : 
:  3 : VIGNOLI ISABELLA           : 83 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  3'06"68 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M20 FEMMINE              Codice: F2X4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : TORRIOLI SILVIA            : 88 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  2'55"84 : 
:  2 : FATTORI FRANCESCA          : 86 : PIRAMIDE                 :  2'58"46 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI AMATORI B1 FEMMINE              Codice: FPX4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : ARMIGNACCA NOEMI           : 91 : OCTOPUS                  :  4'10"66 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI AMATORI A1 FEMMINE              Codice: F9X4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : TASSONE CLAUDIA            : 93 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :  2'53"87 : 
:  2 : SEGATORI MICHELA           : 94 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :  3'01"66 : 
:    : FABI CONSUELO              : 95 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M60 MASCHI               Codice: M6X4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : FUSCO POMPEO               : 48 : CRAL ANM                 :  4'58"00 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M55 MASCHI               Codice: MTX4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BILELLO GAETANO            : 53 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :  3'13"88 : 
:  2 : CUOMO LUCIO                : 54 : CRAL ANM                 :  4'06"00 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M50 MASCHI               Codice: M5X4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PALLANZONE MAURO           : 59 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :  3'05"22 : 
:  2 : PERFETTO FABIO             : 57 : OCTOPUS                  :  3'07"00 : 
:  3 : SCHIARATURA ALFIERO        : 55 : OCTOPUS                  :  4'10"28 : 
:  4 : RUSSO MATTEO               : 58 : CRAL ANM                 :  4'40"69 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M45 MASCHI               Codice: MSX4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BERNARDINETTI ENRICO       : 61 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  3'16"89 : 
:  2 : BOLGIA MICHELE             : 61 : OCTOPUS                  :  3'18"53 : 
:  3 : PARRUCCINI ANTONIO         : 61 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  4'55"50 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       200 MISTI MASTER M40 MASCHI               Codice: M4X4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BARRESI MARIO              : 67 : PIRAMIDE                 :  2'32"79 : 
:  2 : DE ANGELIS ANDREA          : 66 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :  2'38"00 : 
:  3 : PAOLUCCI OTTAVIANO         : 68 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  2'39"40 : 
:  4 : VITTORI ROBERTO            : 65 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  2'41"86 : 
:  5 : ROTICIANI RODOLFO          : 68 : UISP ORTE                :  3'04"60 : 
:  6 : PREMUTICO DAVIDE           : 66 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  3'10"25 : 
:  7 : CAPITANI LUCIANO           : 66 : PIRAMIDE                 :  3'35"40 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M35 MASCHI               Codice: MRX4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : STIPCEVICH LUCA            : 72 : AQUATEAM LATINA          :  2'33"06 : 
:  2 : LO GIUDICE SANDRO          : 73 : UISP ORTE                :  2'47"39 : 
:  3 : LUPI FLAVIO                : 70 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  3'00"35 : 
:  4 : FRONDAROLI UMBERTO         : 72 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  3'02"95 : 
:  5 : MARANO ALESSANDRO          : 71 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  3'05"36 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M30 MASCHI               Codice: M3X4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : ANGELINI LUCA              : 79 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  2'42"31 : 
:  2 : GAGLIONE LORENZO           : 78 : OCTOPUS                  :  2'51"25 : 
:  3 : SCAFONI GIULIANO           : 78 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERN:  3'09"62 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M25 MASCHI               Codice: MQX4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PEROCCO CARLO              : 82 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  3'54"78 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI MASTER M20 MASCHI               Codice: M2X4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PACIFICI ADRIANO           : 87 : UISP ORTE                :  2'28"30 : 
:  2 : CECCARELLI STEFANO         : 88 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  2'35"00 : 
:  3 : BIGLIOCCHI STEFANO         : 88 : C.S.MEZZALUNA            :  2'36"94 : 
:  4 : PIACENTINI MARCO           : 87 : PIRAMIDE                 :  2'47"32 : 
:  5 : D'ANGELO MARIO             : 86 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  3'06"04 : 
:  6 : PASSARELLI CRISTIAN        : 87 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO     :  3'08"19 : 
:    : DAVOLI ROBERTO             : 86 : OCTOPUS                  : SQUALIF. : 
:    : DANIELI MARCO              : 85 : PIRAMIDE                 : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI AMATORI B1 MASCHI               Codice: MPX4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : URBANELLI ANDREA           : 92 : PIRAMIDE                 :  2'54"00 : 
:  2 : PISANI MATTEO              : 91 : PIRAMIDE                 :  3'16"23 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       200 MISTI AMATORI A1 MASCHI               Codice: M9X4        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : BALDINACCI FEDERICO        : 93 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :  3'01"50 : 
:  2 : GIGLIOLI ANDREA            : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :  3'04"93 : 
:  3 : DRAGHICI DRAGOS            : 93 : PIRAMIDE                 :  3'06"24 : 
:  4 : ZAPPULLA STEFANO           : 95 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          :  3'13"39 : 
:    : GABRIELLI VALERIO          : 93 : UISPROMA W.I.P.          : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       4X50 MISTA Cat.A FEMMINE                  Codice: FAM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : C.S.MEZZALUNA              :    :                          :  2'24"26 : 
: FG : OCTOPUS                    :    :                          :  2'48"04 : 
:  2 : ACQUA IN BOCCA             :    :                          :  2'51"17 : 
: FG : PIRAMIDE                   :    :                          :  3'12"03 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       4X50 MISTA Cat.B FEMMINE                  Codice: FBM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : C.S.MEZZALUNA              :    :                          :  2'43"47 : 
:    : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO       :    :                          : SQUALIF. : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       4X50 MISTA Cat.A MASCHI                   Codice: MAM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PIRAMIDE                   :    :                          :  2'00"82 : 
:  2 : OCTOPUS                    :    :                          :  2'00"93 : 
:  3 : C.S.MEZZALUNA              :    :                          :  2'08"41 : 
:  4 : UISP ORTE                  :    :                          :  2'10"20 : 
: FG : PIRAMIDE                   :    :                          :  2'18"23 : 
:  5 : UISPROMA W.I.P.            :    :                          :  2'25"01 : 
:  6 : ACQUA IN BOCCA             :    :                          :  2'34"01 : 
:  7 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNA :    :                          :  2'34"41 : 
:  8 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO       :    :                          :  2'38"47 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       4X50 MISTA Cat.B MASCHI                   Codice: MBM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PIRAMIDE                   :    :                          :  2'29"07 : 
:  2 : ACQUA IN BOCCA             :    :                          :  2'30"15 : 
:  3 : C.S.MEZZALUNA              :    :                          :  2'34"68 : 
:  4 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO       :    :                          :  2'39"66 : 
:  5 : UISP ORTE                  :    :                          :  2'42"00 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       4X50 MISTA Cat.C MASCHI                   Codice: MCM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : AQUATEAM LATINA            :    :                          :  2'13"44 : 
:  2 : C.S.MEZZALUNA              :    :                          :  2'16"85 : 
:  3 : CRAL ANM                   :    :                          :  2'22"94 : 
:  4 : OCTOPUS                    :    :                          :  2'23"99 : 
:  5 : COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO       :    :                          :  2'46"17 : 
:  6 : UISP ORTE                  :    :                          :  2'47"41 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       4X50 MISTA Cat.D MASCHI                   Codice: MDM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CRAL ANM                   :    :                          :  3'12"47 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       4X50 MISTA Cat.E MASCHI                   Codice: MEM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : CRAL ANM                   :    :                          :  3'12"54 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



   
 

 
 
 
 
       4X50 MISTA CATA1 FEMMINE                  Codice: FYM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PIRAMIDE                   :    :                          :  2'44"68 : 
:  2 : UISPROMA W.I.P             :    :                          :  2'45"13 : 
:  3 : OCTOPUS                    :    :                          :  3'08"43 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       4X50 MISTA CATB1 MASCHI                   Codice: MWM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PIRAMIDE                   :    :                          :  2'18"23 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
       4X50 MISTA CATA1 MASCHI                   Codice: MYM2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
:  1 : PIRAMIDE                   :    :                          :  2'24"20 : 
:  2 : POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNA :    :                          :  2'34"41 : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 
Classifica Società   
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 
  1)  007  PIRAMIDE                         597      18   8  12 
  2)  001  C.S.MEZZALUNA                    589      15  12  15 
  3)  003  OCTOPUS                          421       7  16   5 
  4)  004  ACQUA IN BOCCA                   334      13   7   2 
  5)  005  CRAL ANM                         291      10   7   3 
  6)  002  COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIO             263       3   5   8 
  7)  008  UISP ORTE                        210       6   2   - 
  8)  009  UISPROMA W.I.P.                  174       7   5   - 
  9)  010  POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNA       149       1   2   5 
 10)  006  AQUATEAM LATINA                  138       6   3   - 
 


